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Product: Adler Table Lamp

BASE

Metal

STRUCTURE COVER

LEATHER > ALLIGATORE
ALLIGATORE

Origin: European and extra 
European bovine hide

Aniline dyed

Tanning at chrome

Finishing: hand buffered

Type: Printed

44301

49008

49015

49009

Dipped in 24 kt goldChrome


